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SEASONAL HOUSE SELECTIONS 

CHICKEN LETTUCE CUPS ground chicken, water chestnuts, cucumber, mint, cilantro,  
carrots, peanuts, baby iceberg lettuce cups, sweet chili sauce  

15.00 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL karaage battered chicken, orange sauce, broccoli, carrot,  
onion, white rice, furikake   

17.00 

FISH AND CHIPS fresh california rock cod, housemade tempura batter, beer battered fries, 
coleslaw, tartar sauce 

19.00 

CHICKEN MUSHROOM FLATBREAD PIZZA chicken, mushroom, bacon, sautéed onion, 
roasted tomato, provolone and mozzarella cheese blend, garlic white sauce 

18.00 

CLASSIC PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA pepperoni, provolone and mozzarella 
cheese blend, housemade sauce  

17.00 

BARBACOA STEAK TACOS (3) onions, chipotle aioli, pico de gallo, corn tortillas, rice  17.00 

CRISPY MAHI MAHI TACOS (2) tempura battered mahi mahi, cabbage, mango papaya salsa, 
chipotle aioli, cilantro lime rice with corn, parmesan dusted corn tortillas   

18.00 

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES & BURGERS 
 
 

 
 

SERVED WITH  CHOICE OF SIDE 

FAIRWAY DOG grilled all-beef hot dog, diced red onion, sweet pickle relish 10.00 

JUNIOR CLUB SANDWICH sliced turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, havarti, toasted wheat bread 16.00 

SPINACH STEAK WRAP filet tips, spinach, onion, tomato, avocado, pepperjack cheese, 
chipotle ranch, spinach tortilla  

19.00 

BAHN MI SANDWICH blackened salmon, pork belly, pickled carrots, daikon radish, jalapeno, 
cucumber, cilantro, garlic hoisin aioli, toasted baguette demi loaf  

19.00 

CORNED BEEF REUBEN corned beef brisket, swiss cheese, thousand island, housemade 
sauerkraut, toasted rye bread  

18.00 

PATTY MELT SANDWICH  brisket-chuck blend, sautéed onions, swiss cheese, thousand 
island dressing, toasted rye bread  

16.00 

THE SMASH BURGER 80/20 brisket-ground beef blend, red onions, american cheese, 
iceberg, tomato, pickles, house sauce, brioche bun 

17.00 

NY STEAK SANDWICH grilled steak, caramelized onion, roasted tomato, arugula, 
chimichurri aioli, toasted hoagie roll 

22.00 

NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH breaded chicken breast dipped in nashville hot  
seasonings, coleslaw, pickles, toasted brioche bun  

18.00 

SIDES 
potato salad 
coleslaw 
fruit 
french fries 

4.50 
3.50 
4.00 
5.50 

 

cottage cheese 
soup of the day 
side salad 
onion rings  

4.00 
6.00 
7.50 
6.00 

CHOPPED SALAD  
iceberg, romaine, diced chicken breast,  
red onion, bacon, tomato, egg, cotija 
cheese, choice of dressing 

16.00 

NORTH RIDGE COBB SALAD 
romaine, blackened chicken, chopped  
bacon, avocado, egg, cherry tomato,  
bleu cheese, choice of dressing  

16.00 

THAI CHICKEN SALAD  
asian salad medley, soba noodles, sliced 
chicken breast, roasted cashews, fried 
wontons, sweet thai dressing 

16.00 

SOUP OF THE DAY    cup 6.00/bowl 8.00 

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD  
chopped romaine hearts, croutons,  
parmesan crisp, housemade dressing 

11.50 

SEASONAL HOUSE SALAD  
mixed greens, seasonal vegetables, 
sourdough croutons, choice of dressing 

11.50 

WILTED SPINACH SALAD 
organic baby spinach, red onion, egg, 
roasted tomato, mushroom, sliced  
almonds, warm bacon dressing  

16.00 

BAY SHRIMP LOUIS  
mixed greens, bay shrimp,  avocado,  
egg,  tomato, 1,000 island dressing 

17.00 

ORGANIC BEET SALAD  
red and gold beets, spring mix,  
avocado, toasted pistachios, apple, 
cherry tomatoes, raspberry vinaigrette 
*add grilled chicken breast or salmon  

16.00 
 
 
 

DELI SANDWICHES choice of bread and side      
half 9.00/full 14.00  

1/24 

LUNCH 

SOUP & SALAD 

ADD ONS 
chicken breast 
bay shrimp 
burger patty 
flaked tuna 
grilled salmon  

 
7.50 
6.50 
7.50 
5.50 
9.00 

 
bacon 
avocado 
cheese 
mushrooms 
onions 

 
5.00 
3.50 
2.50 
3.50 
2.50 

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, 

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.  


