

SOUP & SALAD

	50	JUP 6	x SALAD			
	SOUP OF THE DAY cup 6.00/bowl	8.00	CHOPPED SAL, iceberg, romaine, o		en breast.	16.00
	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD chopped romaine hearts, croutons, parmesan crisp, housemade dressing	11.50	red onion, bacon, cheese, choice of	tomato, eg dressing	gg, cotija	10.00
	SEASONAL HOUSE SALAD mixed greens, seasonal vegetables, sourdough croutons, choice of dressing	11.50	NORTH RIDGE (romaine, blackene bacon, avocado, e bleu cheese, choic	d chicken, gg, cherry	chopped tomato,	16.00
	WILTED SPINACH SALAD organic baby spinach, red onion, egg, roasted tomato, mushroom, sliced almonds, warm bacon dressing	16.00	THAI CHICKEN asian salad medle chicken breast, roa wontons, sweet the	y, soba no asted cash	news, fried	16.00
	BAY SHRIMP LOUIS mixed greens, bay shrimp, avocado, egg, tomato, 1,000 island dressing	17.00	ADD ONS chicken breast bay shrimp burger patty	7.50 6.50 7.50	bacon avocado cheese	5.00 3.50 2.50
	ORGANIC BEET SALAD red and gold beets, spring mix, avocado, toasted pistachios, apple, cherry tomatoes, raspberry vinaigrette	16.00	flaked tuna grilled salmon SIDES	5.50 9.00	mushrooms onions	3.50 2.50
	*add grilled chicken breast or salmon DELI SANDWICHES choice of bread and half 9.00/full 14.00	d side	potato salad coleslaw fruit french fries	4.50 3.50 4.00 5.50	cottage cheese soup of the day side salad onion rings	4.00 6.00 7.50 6.00
	SEASONA	I HOI	USE SELECT	IONS		
CHICKEN LETTUCE CUPS ground chicken, water chestnuts, cucumber, mint, cilantro, carrots, peanuts, baby iceberg lettuce cups, sweet chili sauce						15.00
	ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL karaage battered chicken, orange sauce, broccoli, carrot, onion, white rice, furikake					17.00
	FISH AND CHIPS fresh california rock cod, housemade tempura batter, beer battered fries, coleslaw, tartar sauce					19.00
	CHICKEN MUSHROOM FLATBREAD PIZZA chicken, mushroom, bacon, sautéed onion, roasted tomato, provolone and mozzarella cheese blend, garlic white sauce					18.00
	CLASSIC PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA pepperoni, provolone and mozzarella cheese blend, housemade sauce					17.00
BARBACOA STEAK TACOS (3) onions, chipotle aioli, pico de gallo, corn tortillas, rice						17.00
CRISPY MAHI MAHI TACOS (2) tempura battered mahi mahi, cabbage, mango papaya salsa, chipotle aioli, cilantro lime rice with corn, parmesan dusted corn tortillas						18.00
SPECIALTY SANDWICHES & BURGERS						
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SIDE						
	FARWAY DOG grilled all-beef hot do	_				10.00
	JUNIOR CLUB SANDWICH sliced turk					16.00
	chipotle ranch, spinach tortilla					19.00
	BAHN MI SANDWICH blackened salmon, pork belly, pickled carrots, daikon radish, jalapeno, 1 cucumber, cilantro, garlic hoisin aioli, toasted baguette demi loaf					19.00
	CORNED BEEF REUBEN corned beef brisket, swiss cheese, thousand island, housemade sauerkraut, toasted rye bread					18.00
	PATTY MELT SANDWICH brisket-chuck blend, sautéed onions, swiss cheese, thousand island dressing, toasted rye bread					16.00
	THE SMASH BURGER 80/20 brisket-ground beef blend, red onions, american cheese, iceberg, tomato, pickles, house sauce, brioche bun					17.00
	NY STEAK SANDWICH grilled steak, chimichurri aioli, toasted hoagie roll	carameli	ized onion, roastec	l tomato, a	arugula,	22.00
	NASHVILLE CHICKEN SANDWICH breaded chicken breast dipped in nashville hot seasonings, coleslaw, pickles, toasted brioche bun					18.00
	*CONSUMING DAWARD UNDEDCOOKED MEATS DOUBTDY SEA	AEOOD SHEL	I FISH OR EGGS MAY INCRE	EASE VOLIR RIS	K OE EOODBORNE II I NESS	: